
Martha's Vineyard 2015-2016

Joint Transportation Committee (JTC) meetings

Schedule of JTC  meetings through 2016

Meetings are typically held at MVC Offices, 33 New York Ave., Oak Bluffs, MA  02557

All meetings are tentatively set; please check the MVC website for an agenda.

MVC website:  www.mvcommission.org

Date Third Wednesday of the Month Time

November 18, 2015 Wednesday 10:30 AM

December 16, 2015 Wednesday 10:30 AM

January 20, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

February 17, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

March 16, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

April 20, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

May 18, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

June 15, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

July 20, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

August 17, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

September 21, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

October 19, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

November 16, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

December 21, 2016 Wednesday 10:30 AM

Dates, times and locations are subject to change; please check the agenda.
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